APP-123 | Furniture

All	steel

#	Vendor	Catalogue	Qty	Part Number	Description	Pricelist	List	Ext. List
-								
1				DISCLAIMER	NOT FOR ORDER ENTRY.			
2					Typical to be used for budgetary and planning purposes only.			
3					Application is priced as rendered. Final selections will affect total list price.			
4					Please review current price and specification guides for product options and installation of	letails.		
5					Contact an authorized trade partner or sales representative for final pricing.			
Acc	essories	- Lighting						
6 N	lormann (Copenhagen	3	CAP TABLE LAMP	KASCHKASCH FOR NORMANN COPENHAGEN		\$0.00	\$0.00
						Total Accessories	s - Lighting	\$0.00
Pri	ate Offic	e						
7	GUN	GEH	3	ACUNOBZL-EU	305127GUNAccUnoBzl MntPwrUnit StdPlug 1Pwr 2USB	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$431.00	\$1,293.00
8	GUN	GEH	1	GLKFE2	GUN Field Installed Lock Core Kit 2 cores 2 keys	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$43.00	\$43.00
9	GUN	GEH	3	GS2CLS6H15L-LL	GUN Closet Single Dr 5H 15W LH Lam	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$3,060.00	\$9,180.00
10	GUN	GEH	9	GS2FSF842-L	GUN Floating Display Shelf 8D x 42W Lam	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$801.00	\$7,209.00
11	GUN	GEH	3	GS3BAK2460-LL	GUN HAT Brg Wall Mounted 24D x 60W Lam	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$4,188.00	\$12,564.00
12	GUN	GST	3	SPL-GS5-CPD1-SL	SPL Smart File Ped Wall Mnt Lam Single	Compass (USD)	\$2,888.00	\$8,664.00
13	GUN	GST	3	SPL-GS5-CPD1-SL	SPL Smart File Ped Wall Mnt Lam Single	Compass (USD)	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
						Total Pr	ivate Office	\$42,703.00
Sea	ting - Tas	sk & Guest						
14	GUN	GL1	3	GSRA16-031	Genesee Swivel High Back Pol Arms	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$2,757.00	\$8,271.00
						Total Seating - Ta	sk & Guest	\$8,271.00
Тес	hnology	Support						
15	Allsteel	A44	3	APWRMOD2WC	2 Receptacle 2 USB Worksurface Clamp	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$689.00	\$2,067.00
16	Allsteel	A47	3	AMASTS	Dynamic Single Monitor - Standard Weight	2023-03-01 (USD)	\$464.00	\$1,392.00
						Total Technolo	gy Support	\$3,459.00

List pricing not included for Normann Copenhagen products.

For Allsteel partnership pricing, please visit designpublicgroup.com

Total \$54,433.00